MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 16:36 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 16:49:28 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:12.188 +0.501 16:59:24.254 12 1:13.401 +0.408 17:09:38.377
(22) Daniele CORRADI 7 1:12.005 +0.318 17:00:36.259 13 1:13.518 +0.525 17:10:51.895
1 1:10.474 16:54:13.751 8 1:12.110 +0.423 17:01:48.369
2 1:11.478 +1.004 16:55:25.229 9 1:12.562 +0.875 17:03:00.931 (18) Francesco BERNONI
3 1:10.659 +0.185 16:56:35.888 10 1:13.283 +1.596 17:04:14.214 1 1:15.093 +1.432 16:53:32.807
4 1:10.708 +0.234 16:57:46.596 1 1:13.507 +1.820 17:05:27.721 2 1:13.735 +0.074 16:54:46.542
5 1:11.401 +0.927 16:58:57.997 12 1:12.839 +1.152 17:06:40.560 3 1:14.275 +0.614 16:56:00.817
6 1:27.267 +16.793 17:00:25.264 13 1:12.694 +1.007 17:07:53.254 4 1:18.391 +4.730 16:57:19.208
7 1:27.559 +17.085 17:01:52.823 14 1:12.158 +0.471 17:09:05.412 5 1:18.732 +5.071 16:58:37.940
s 112.962 42488 17:03:05.785 15 1:12.495 +0.808  17:10:17.907 6 1:15.180 +1519  16:59:53.120
9 1:11.011 +0.537 17:04:16.796 16 1:12.500 +0.813 17:11:30.407 7 4:28.983 +3:15.322 17:04:22.103
10 1:12.908 +2.434 17:05:29.704 8 1:14.897 +1.236 17:05:37.000
1 1:10.831 +0.357 17:06:40.535 (98) Giorgio BESANA 9 1:14.853 +1.192 17:06:51.853
12 1:10.841 +0.367 17:07:51.376 1 1:12.803 +0.460 16:54:16.185 10 1:13.661 17:08:05.514
13 1:10.778 +0.304 17:09:02.154 2 1:12.877 +0.534 16:55:29.062 11 1:13.771 +0.110 17:09:19.285
14 1:11.401 +0.927 17:10:13.555 3 1:12.594 +0.251 16:56:41.656 12 1:14.236 +0.575 17:10:33.521
4 1:12.614 +0.271 16:57:54.270
(93) Nicolo' CAPELLI 5 1:12.846 +0.503 16:59:07.116 (25) Michele MASCOLI
1 1:13.108 +1.912 16:53:28.089 6 1:12.343 17:00:19.459 1 1:13.860 16:54:18.275
2 1:26.861 +15.665 16:54:54.950 7 1:14.408 +2.065 17:01:33.867 2 1:14.718 +0.858 16:55:32.993
3 1:11.796 +0.600 16:56:06.746 8 4:59.232 +3:46.889 17:06:33.099 3 1:14.144 +0.284 16:56:47.137
4 1:11.567 +0.371 16:57:18.313 9 1:12.441 +0.098 17:07:45.540 4 1:14.531 +0.671 16:58:01.668
5 1:11.931 +0.735 16:58:30.244 10 1:12.449 +0.106 17:08:57.989 5 1:14.300 +0.440 16:59:15.968
6 1:11.416 +0.220 16:59:41.660 1 1:12.571 +0.228 17:10:10.560 6 1:14 477 +0.617 17:00:30.445
7 1:11.196 17:00:52.856 7 1:14.753 +0.893 17:01:45.198
8 1:11.516 +0.320 17:02:04.372 (72) Francesco DE FRANCO 8 1:15.228 +1.368 17:03:00.426
9 1:11.720 +0.524 17:03:16.092 1 1:12.977 +0.552 16:53:51.476 9 1:15.394 +1.534 17:04:15.820
2 1:12.425 16:55:03.901 10 1:15.218 +1.358 17:05:31.038
(9) Nicolo' GIRI 3 1:12.661 +0.236 16:56:16.562 1 1:14.882 +1.022 17:06:45.920
T 172783 1355 165202851 4 1:13.260 +0.835  16:57:29.822 12 1:15.256 +1396  17:08:01.176
2 1:11.977 +0.549 16:53:34.828 5 1:12.460 +0.035 16:58:42.282 13 1:15.306 +1.446 17:09:16.482
3 1:22.560 +11.132 16:54:57.388 14 1:14.970 +1.110 17:10:31.452
4 1:11.964 +0.536 16:56:09.352 (29) Mauro PONCINI
5 1:34.497 +23.069 16:57:43.849 1 1:13.637 +1.198 16:54:40.697 (85) Graziano MELE
6 1:11.481 +0.053 16:58:55.330 2 1:12.994 +0.555 16:55:53.691 1 1:14.849 +0.923 16:58:52.765
7 1:29.515 +18.087 17:00:24.845 3 1:13.070 +0.631 16:57:06.761 2 1:14.467 +0.541 17:00:07.232
8 1:14.924 +3.496 17:01:39.769 4 1:12.439 16:58:19.200 3 1:14.049 +0.123 17:01:21.281
9 1:11.428 17:02:51.197 5 1:13.334 +0.895 16:59:32.534 4 1:14.035 +0.109 17:02:35.316
10 1:36.809 +25.381 17:04:28.006 6 1:12.659 +0.220 17:00:45.193 5 1:13.926 17:03:49.242
11 1:16.573 +5.145 17:05:44.579 7 3:50.446 +2:38.007 17:04:35.639 6 1:21.515 +7.589 17:05:10.757
12 1:11.440 +0.012 17:06:56.019 8 1:13.475 +1.036 17:05:49.114 7 1:19.099 +5.173 17:06:29.856
13 1:35.162 +23.734 17:08:31.181 9 1:12.942 +0.503 17:07:02.056 8 1:14.347 +0.421 17:07:44.203
14 1:12.329 +0.901 17:09:43.510 10 1:12.630 +0.191 17:08:14.686 9 1:15.150 +1.224 17:08:59.353
15 1:15.192 +3.764 17:10:58.702 10 1:14.746 +0.820 17:10:14.099
(19) Michele FILIPPI 1 1:16.854 +2.928 17:11:30.953
(51) Paolo LOLLI 1 1:13.746 +1.252 16:52:59.603
7 113580 2147 16:54.02.335 2 1:13.089 +0.595  16:54:12.692 (52) Giovanni ALDEGHERI
2 1:12.259 +0.820 16:55:14.594 3 1:13.259 +0.765 16:55:25.951 1 1:17.098 +1.398 16:54:42.462
3 1:13.179 +1.740 16:56:27.773 4 1:13.023 +0.529 16:56:38.974 2 1:18.478 +2.778 16:56:00.940
4 1:15.782 +4.343 16:57:43.555 5 1:12.494 16:57:51.468 3 1:15.700 16:57:16.640
5 1:15.534 +4.095 16:58:59.089 6 1:13.129 +0.635 16:59:04.597 4 1:16.939 +1.239 16:58:33.579
6 1:11.698 +0.259 17:00:10.787 7 1:12.577 +0.083 17:00:17.174 5 1:15.914 +0.214 16:59:49.493
7 1:13.931 +2.492 17:01:24.718 8 1:12.863 +0.369 17:01:30.037 6 1:16.031 +0.331 17:01:05.524
8 1:11.439 17:02:36.157 7 1:16.014 +0.314 17:02:21.538
9 1:11.956 +0.517 17:03:48.113 (99) Luca PIROTTI 8 5:15.284 +3:59.584 17:07:36.822
10 1:21.139 +9.700 17:05:09.252 1 1:14.253 +1.260 16:52:33.459 9 1:15.806 +0.106 17:08:52.628
11 3:42.774 +2:31.335 17:08:52.026 2 1:13.295 +0.302 16:53:46.754 10 1:16.668 +0.968 17:10:09.296
12 1:12.978 +1.539 17:10:05.004 3 1:13.383 +0.390 16:55:00.137 1 1:16.041 +0.341 17:11:25.337
13 1:11.544 +0.105  17:11:16.548 4 1:13.063 +0.070  16:56:13.200
5 1:13.165 +0.172 16:57:26.365
(48) Francesco CURINGA 6 1:13.070 +0.077 16:58:39.435
1 1:14.534 +2.847 16:53:24.219 7 1:12.993 16:59:52.428
2 1:12.216 +0.529 16:54:36.435 8 1:13.190 +0.197 17:01:05.618
3 1:12.178 +0.491 16:55:48.613 9 1:13.108 +0.115 17:02:18.726
4 1:11.687 16:57:00.300 10 4:52.587 +3:39.594 17:07:11.313
5 1:11.766 +0.079 16:58:12.066 1" 1:13.663 +0.670 17:08:24.976
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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